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P. O. Box 300100 
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Mr. Ronald L. Jones 
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P. O. Box 302251 
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Teresa.Stephens@revenue.alabama.gov   
Shadonna.Thomas@revenue.alabama.gov 
 
Honorable John Merrill 
(David Brewer designated representative) 
Secretary of State  
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Montgomery, AL 36103 
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John.Merrill@sos.alabama.gov  
David.Brewer@sos.alabama.gov  
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Mr. Bill Newton 
(Rex McDowell designated representative) 
Director, Alabama Department of Finance 
Alabama State Capitol 
600 Dexter Avenue - Suite N-105 
Montgomery, AL 36130 
Phone: (334).242.7160 
Bill.Newton@finance.alabama.gov  
Rex.McDowell@finance.alabama.gov   
   
Honorable Luther Strange 
(Bill Garrett designated representative) 
Attorney General 
P.O. Box 300152    
Montgomery, AL  36130-0152  
Phone:  (334) 242-7305 
smclure@ago.state.al.us  
bgarrett@ago.state.al.us 
 
Dr. Bertis English 
Assistant Professor of History 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Alabama State University 
915 South Jackson Street 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
Phone: (334) 229-4368 
Benglish@alasu.edu  
 
Dr. John Giggie 
UA, History Department 
Box 870212 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0212 
Phone: (205) 348-1854  
jmgiggie@bama.ua.edu   
 
Mr. Reagan Grimsley 
AU, History Department 
313 Thach Hall 
Auburn University, AL 36849 
Phone: (334) 844-4636 
rlg0007@auburn.edu  
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